29/02/2024, 15:36 Walloon State School Year 3 (2024)

secluel

BOOKS &
STATIONERY

Walloon State School Year 3 (2024)

Please Note:
A * at the end of a product description indicates a FIRM SALE item. This cannot be returned for credit or refund.

If using the "Prefill" button below for a Complete Pack, this will fill ALL minimum required quantities including any retained
items. Quantity can be manually adjusted out if all items are NOT required.

General Requirements
Please write STUDENT’S NAME on EVERYTHING

The following are to be purchased from the uniform shop
e Library bag
e Homework bag

e School hat
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F?et : Quantity SKU
1 9780648237327
1 OSMPS8167
2 AUP197731
6 AUP192814
1 OSMOS501_BOX12
2 STA920135
1 STAI75C12
3 STAI3046-
HB_BOX
1 STA22INWP12
2 OSMDWFI19
1 AUP140895
3 ACC2007099
4 STA526C20
4 AUPT90997
1 FAB57-4802-06
1 OSM300W

Walloon State School Year 3 (2024)

Stationery

Name

My Home Reading Yellow Level

2 Hole Metal Sharpener with Tinted Triangular Drum [ETA Mid January 24)

A4 48 Page Grid Book 1OMm

A4 96 Page Exercise Book Year 3/4

Bullet Whiteboard Marker - Black Box 12

Clear Glue Stick 35gm

Coloured Pencils 12 Pack

Norica Graphite Pencils - HB Box 12

Noris Club wax twister crayons - 12 assorted colours

Plastic Document Wallet - Foolscap - Assorted Velcro Closure

Play Book 64 Page Ruled/Plain 10mm

Refillable A4 Display Book 20 Pocket Assorted

School Eraser Large

Scrapbook 96 Page Bond Arctic Adventure

Textliner Ice 1546 Highlighter Asstd Wallet 6

Unpolished Wooden Ruler - 300Mm

NOTE: Please choose only one (1) of the following options:

Qty .

Req. Quantity SKU
1 ACC199307
1 ACC199301

Name Price

Scissors 165mm Yellow Handle Right Handed Grip  ¢2 80

Scissors 165Mm Green Left Hand $2.80

Pencil Case Choice

NOTE: Please choose only one (1) of the following options:

Qty .

Req. Quantity SKU
1 OSMP3526B2
1 OSMP3526G2
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Name Price

Pencil Case w Name Card Polyester 2 Zip - 35 X26Cm - Dark Blue  ¢5 40

Pencil Case w Name Card Polyester 2 Zip - 35 X 26Cm - Green $5.40

Price

$5.50

$1.40

$1.00

$1.70

$16.40

$2.80

$2.20

$2.20

$7.00

$1.70

$2.30

$3.60

$0.30

$2.70

$8.20

$0.60
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Delivered to School in Bulk

Qty . .
Req. Quantity SKU Name Price
1 DTS_CRIB2T180 Tissue & Paper (IN PACK) 412 40

www.sequelbooks.com | cs@sequelbooks.com | 6 Buttonwood Place WILLAWONG 4110 | 07 3177 3331

All pricing is subject to change and may vary. Sequel is now an ONLINE STORE only, our retail shop is closed. Online Ordering with

Delivery & Click & Collect options remain available
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